3 0

2 1

1 2

0 3
Friday Time
A1vs A3 6:00PM
A2 vs A4 9:45
Saturday
A3 vs A2 9:00
A4 vs A1 11:30
A1 vs A2 2:00
A3 vs A4 4:30

3/0..

1]2..

2|1..

0[3..
Friday Time
C1vs C3 7:15PM
C4vs C2 8:30
Saturday
C3vs C2 10:15
C4vs C1 12:45
C1vs C2 3:15
C3vs C4 5:45

1]2..

3/0..

2|1..

0(3..
Friday Time
E1vs E3 6:00
E2 vs E4 8:30
Saturday
E3 vs E2 10:15
E4 vs E1 12:45
E1vs E2 3:15
E3 vs E4 5:45

A1
A2
A3
A4

Site

C1
C2
C3
C4

Site

E1
E2
E3
E4

Site

13: Under/ 7th Grade Super Regional Tournament

Atlanta Celtics (Hud)
Westchester Hawks
Atlanta Hoop Stars
Carolina Hoyas

Results
5A1 59 A3 26
5A2 73 A4 40

5A3 48 A2 67__
5A4 28 A1 60__
5A1 71__A2 53 _
5A3 51__A4 28 _

Decatur Chargers
Imani Sports
Middle GA Knights
Southern Exposure

Results
5C158 C356
5C4 40 C2 53

5C3_48_ C2_45__
5C4_26_ C1_47__
5C1_567_C2_23__
5C3 46_ C4_ 28

Atlanta Celtics Slaughter

GT Stars (A)
Marrietta Tarheels
Cleveland Allstars

Results
3E1 .42 E3 60
3E2 75 E4 49

E3 57 E2 58 _
E4 43 E1 49
E1 45 E2 49

3
3
3
3E3 62 FE4 40

2 1
1 2
0 3
3 0
Friday Time
B2 vs B4 6:00PM
B1 vs B3 8:30
Saturday
B3 vs B2 9:00
B1 vs B4 11:30
B2 vs B1 2:00
B4 vs B3 4:30
3 0
2 1
0 3
1 2
Friday Time
D1 vs D3 7:15:PM
D4 vs D2 9:45
D3 vs D2 10:15
D4 vs D1 12:45
D1 vs D2 3:15
D3 vs D4 5:45

B1
B2
B3
B4

Site

D1
D2
D3
D4

Site

Memphis Heat

KC Comets
Kingsland Magic
Atlanta Celtics (St)

Results
4B2 26 B4 68
4B115_ B3 0

4B3 0_B2 15
4B1 53 B4 69
4B2 28 B1.68
4B4 15 B3 0__
Memphis Elite
Franklin County
GT Stars B
Alabama Titans

Results
4D1 81 D3 35
4D4 0_D2 15

3.31_D267__
4 45_D1 49
1.67_D2 51__

4D
4D
4D
4 D3_45 D4 55



Saturday
GAME 1

GAME 2
GAME 3

Sunday
GAME 4

GAME 5
GAME 6
GAME 7

Sunday
GAME 8

GAME 9
GAME 10
GAME 11

SITES

ADMISSION: FRIDAY

Runner-up Pool A vs Runner-up Pool C
Westhester 58 Middle GA 45
Runner-up Pool B vs Runner-up Pool D
Memphis Heat 38 Franklin County 42
Runner-up Pool E vs 3rd place Pool A
Marrietta Tarheels 60 Atl Hoop Stars 51

Winner Game 1 vs Winner Pool B
Westchester 62 Atlanta Celtics (ST) 49
Winner Game 2 vs Winner Pool A
Franklin County 37 Atlanta Celtics 62
Winner Game 3 vs Winner Pool C

GT Stars 53 Decatur Chargers 61
Winner Pool E vs Winner Pool D
Marrietta Tarheels 21 Memphis Elite 83

Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5
Westchester 42 Atlanta Celtic 48
Winner Game 6 vs Winner Game 7
Decatur Chargers 30 Memphis Celtics 50
Winner Game 8 vs Winner Game 9
Atlanta Celtics 62 Memphis Celtics 41
Loser Game 8 vs Loser Game 9

Decatur Chargers 15 Westchester 0

1 MCHS (MAIN)
2 CHS
3 SWD
4 CPR
5 BBR

Time Site
8:00PM

8:00PM
9:15PM

Time Site
8:00 AM

9:15
10:30

11:45

1:00
2:15
5:00
3:45
6 MFC Court 3
7 MFC Court 4
8 MFC Court 5

9 MFC Court 6
10 MCHS (AUX)

$5.00 Adults $3.00 Children under 12

SATURDAY $8.00 Adults $3:00 childern under 12
SUNDAY $5.00 Adults $3.00 Children under 12

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS VISITOR (DARK JERSEY)
TEAM LISTED SECOND IS HOME (WHITE JERSEY)

Bessie Branham Rec Center (BBR)- 2051 Delano Ave, Decatur, GA 30317
[-20 E to Maynard Terrace exit 612 turn left, turn Right on Memorial, Left on Warren,

Right on Hallman St N.E. , Left on Kirkwood, Right on Delano

Result

Result

Championship Game

Consolation Game

Coan Park Rec (CPR) — 1530 Woodbine Ave SE, Atlanta, GA 30317 (404) 371-5008

From I-85N to I-20 East exit Maynard Terrance, Turn left, Cross over Memorial

Turn left on Alder Court, Alder court becomes Anniston Ave SE, Turn Right on Woodbine

SW Dekalb High School (SWD)- 2863 Kelley Chapel Road, Decatur, GA 30034

[-20 E exit Wesley Chapel Road turn right, Turn Right on Kelly Chapel



